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Michigan Unarmed Combat Commission
P.O. Box 30018, Lansing, Ml 48909
517-241-9221

www.michigan.gov/ucc

REQUEST FOR NAME AND/OR ADDRESS UPDATE

AUTHORITY: 2004 PA 403, as amended

PENALTY: FAILURE TO PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN DENIAL OF THE APPLICATION AND/OR DISCIPLINARY ACTION.

Name on Current License (including d/b/a, if applicable)

Permanent ID Number

New Name Requested (including d/b/a, if applicable)

New Address Requested

City, State and Zip Code

Phone

Email Address

Signature

Date

FEE PAYMENT INFORMATION - $10.00 for each request. Please submit a separate form for each request.

LICENSE TYPE - CHECK ALL THAT APPLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

[ UCC - Boxer

O ucc - Judge

[0 UCC - Amateur MMA

O ucc - Matchmaker

O ucc - Promoter

[0 ucCcC - Referee

O ucc - Timekeeper

[ UCC - Professional MMA

1502-32
1503-32
1504-32
1506-32
1510-32
1511-32
1513-32
1514-32

License Number:

Approved By: Date Approved:

Make your check or money order in U.S. Currency payable to:

STATE OF MICHIGAN

FEES ARE AUTHORIZED UNDER
2004 PA 403, as amended & R 339.301(4)

LARA is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids, services and other reasonable accommodations are available upon request to individuals with

disabilities.
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