

MUCC/LCL-013 (10/19)
Page 1 of 1
Michigan Unarmed Combat Commission
P.O. Box 30018, Lansing, MI 48909
517-241-9221
www.michigan.gov/ucc

## **REQUEST FOR NAME AND/OR ADDRESS UPDATE**

AUTHORITY: 2004 PA 403, as amended

PENALTY: FAILURE TO PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN DENIAL OF THE APPLICATION AND/OR DISCIPLINARY ACTION.

Name on Current License (including d/l		Permanent ID Number				
New Name Requested (including d/b/a, if applicable)						
New Address Requested			City, State and Zip Code			
Phone			Email Address			
Signature			Date			
FEE PAYMENT INFORMATION	- \$10.00 for each reque	st. Pleas	e submit a separ	ate form	for each request.	
LICENSE TYPE - CHECK ALL THAT APPLY		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
		License	Number:			
UCC - Boxer	1502-32				T	
UCC - Judge	1503-32	Approved By:			Date Approved:	
UCC - Amateur MMA	1504-32					
UCC - Matchmaker	1506-32					
UCC - Promoter	1510-32					
UCC - Referee	1511-32					
UCC - Timekeeper	1513-32					
UCC - Professional MMA	1514-32					
Make your check or money order in U.S. Currency payable to:  STATE OF MICHIGAN		_				
FEES ARE AUTHORIZED UNDER 2004 PA 403, as amended & R 339.301(4)						

LARA is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids, services and other reasonable accommodations are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.